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EINZELSCHÜTZEN

Männer LP1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 035 Öhlinger Ernst OÖ 93 92 95 94 95 97 566
2. 003 Jurak Albert NÖ 93 94 94 95 95 95 566
3. 036 Schmidt Andreas OÖ 96 95 91 98 91 95 566
4. 034 Kozam Sebastian OÖ 97 95 93 96 92 93 566
5. 002 Glaser Günter NÖ 90 97 99 91 93 95 565
6. 055 Sailer Rudolf Wien 96 96 94 94 94 91 565
7. 037 Winterer Christian OÖ 94 97 92 92 94 93 562
8. 033 Camini Livio OÖ 93 89 93 94 93 97 559
9. 005 Prokop Alfred NÖ 92 94 93 93 93 94 559

10. 004 Karner Leopold NÖ 93 94 90 93 94 94 558
11. 080 Feldbacher Dietmar OÖ 94 94 91 91 92 93 555
12. 056 Zöchmeister Ernst Wien 87 90 96 91 93 94 551
13. 006 Schubtschik Martin NÖ 89 93 87 93 94 93 549
14. 053 Maierhofer Peter Wien 90 87 91 90 90 92 540
15. 082 Benesch Thomas Wien 81 88 91 89 92 90 531

Frauen LP1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 008 Dr.  Ender Regina NÖ 95 94 97 94 -   -   380
2. 013 Striegl Sylvia NÖ 87 96 93 93 -   -   369
3. 057 Benedek Michaela Wien 90 91 92 94 -   -   367
4. 007 Eilenberger Regina NÖ 93 93 89 90 -   -   365
5. 039 Kozam Friederike OÖ 85 89 96 91 -   -   361
6. 010 Pickl Annemarie NÖ 88 91 93 89 -   -   361
7. 076 Springer Ulrike NÖ 85 86 95 91 -   -   357
8. 038 Baumgartner Margarete OÖ 89 84 88 94 -   -   355
9. 058 Berthold Christa Wien 80 89 90 89 -   -   348

061 Krasinger Hedwig Wien 85 87 89 87 -   -   348
040 Schmidinger Lisbeth OÖ 83 89 89 87 -   -   348
012 Schweizer Gertraud NÖ 80 92 87 89 -   -   348
041 Unter Brigitte OÖ 88 92 85 83 -   -   348

14. 059 Bialonczyk Nina Wien 92 84 86 85 -   -   347
15. 062 Stuller Irene Wien 92 84 87 82 -   -   345
16. 014 Zimper Lisa NÖ 88 81 82 83 -   -   334



Senioren 1 LP1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 017 Macho Friedrich NÖ 93 91 91 98 -   -   373
2. 066 Schuh Manfred Wien 93 93 92 92 -   -   370
3. 064 Hörmann Gerald Wien 94 97 90 88 -   -   369
4. 042 Angerer Rudolf OÖ 93 95 91 89 -   -   368
5. 015 Aigelsreiter Heinz NÖ 93 90 90 93 -   -   366
6. 044 Degen Werner OÖ 92 93 90 89 -   -   364
7. 067 Weiser Günter Wien 89 90 90 93 -   -   362
8. 018 Pohl Wolfgang NÖ 86 91 88 93 -   -   358
9. 020 Tichy Helmut NÖ 88 89 90 88 -   -   355

10. 016 Beck Klaus NÖ 85 87 90 89 -   -   351
11. 065 Kauba August Wien 85 89 83 90 -   -   347

Senioren 2 LP1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 068 Berthold Siegfried Wien 86 88 94 94 -   -   362
2. 077 Metzl Gernot NÖ 92 93 89 88 -   -   362
3. 023 Kolm Josef NÖ 92 90 88 90 -   -   360
4. 022 Gruber Franz NÖ 89 88 95 88 -   -   360
5. 069 Dellerfuhs Friedrich Wien 91 87 88 93 -   -   359
6. 021 Ernst Walter NÖ 88 89 87 93 -   -   357
7. 072 Seidl Friedrich Wien 94 84 87 90 -   -   355
8. 048 Grüner Alois OÖ 88 88 90 89 -   -   355
9. 070 Dr. Gretzmacher Ralph Wien 91 89 89 86 -   -   355

10. 046 Goluch Fritz OÖ 90 87 89 86 -   -   352
11. 045 Baumgartner Karl Heinz OÖ 87 87 81 90 -   -   345
12. 073 Walser-Unger Reinhard Wien 76 86 83 88 -   -   333

Jungschützen LP1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 031 Schuster Christoph NÖ 93 90 89 89 -   -   361
2. 029 Höfler Rudolf NÖ 78 86 88 89 -   -   341
3. 051 Selinger Bernhard OÖ 82 81 83 89 -   -   335
4. 049 Fellner Simon OÖ 83 73 90 84 -   -   330
5. 079 Mühlberger Martin OÖ 84 79 86 75 -   -   324
6. 030 Höppel Stefan NÖ 83 77 83 79 -   -   322
7. 081 Gruber Andreas OÖ 81 81 76 81 -   -   319

Junioren männlich LP1

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 026 Hahn Rene NÖ 88 89 84 91 94 92 538
2. 075 Karabetian Alexander Wien 87 86 87 89 89 88 526
3. 025 Eilenberger Gottfried NÖ 85 88 90 91 86 82 522
4. 074 Bitterer Richard Wien 83 82 85 92 89 89 520



MANNSCHAFTEN

Männer LP1

1. Oberösterreich 1694
Öhlinger Ernst 566
Kozam Sebastian 566
Winterer Christian 562

2. Niederösterreich 1672
Glaser Günter 565
Karner Leopold 558
Schubtschik Martin 549

3. Wien 1656
Sailer Rudolf 565
Zöchmeister Ernst 551
Maierhofer Peter 540

Frauen LP1

1. Niederösterreich 1114
Dr.  Ender Regina 380
Striegl Sylvia 369
Eilenberger Regina 365

2. Wien 1060
Benedek Michaela 367
Krasinger Hedwig 348
Stuller Irene 345

3. Oberösterreich 1057
Kozam Friederike 361
Schmidinger Lisbeth 348
Unter Brigitte 348

Senioren 1 LP1

1. Wien 1101
Schuh Manfred 370
Hörmann Gerald 369
Weiser Günter 362

2. Niederösterreich 1094
Macho Friedrich 373
Aigelsreiter Heinz 366
Tichy Helmut 355



3. Oberösterreich 732
Angerer Rudolf 368
Degen Werner 364
Benezeder Josef 0

Senioren 2 LP1

1. Niederösterreich 1079
Metzl Gernot 362
Kolm Josef 360
Ernst Walter 357

2. Wien 1076
Berthold Siegfried 362
Dellerfuhs Friedrich 359
Dr. Gretzmacher Ralph355

3. Oberösterreich 1052
Grüner Alois 355
Goluch Fritz 352
Baumgartner Karl Heinz345

Jungschützen

1. Niederösterreich 1024
Schuster Christoph 361
Höfler Rudolf 341
Höppel Stefan 322

2. Oberösterreich 989
Selinger Bernhard 335
Fellner Simon 330
Mühlberger Martin 324

Junioren männlich

1. Niederösterreich 1060
Hahn Rene 538
Eilenberger Gottfried 522

2. Wien 1046
Karabetian Alexander 526
Bitterer Richard 520



D o n a u p o k a l
L P  5  -  S t a n d a r d

Name Bundes-
land

Gesamt

1. Sailer Rudolf Wien 96 90 92 89 367

2. Karner Leopold Niederösterreich 91 89 90 91 361

3. Schubtschik Martin Niederösterreich 90 94 89 88 361

4. Kozam Sebastian Oberösterreich 86 88 96 80 350

5. Kobluk Heinz Oberösterreich 85 89 84 91 349

6. Benesch Thomas Wien 89 88 90 80 347

7. Feldbacher Dietmar Oberösterreich 79 91 85 88 343

8. Winterer Ing. Christian Oberösterreich 87 84 88 83 342

9. Blattner Michael Niederösterreich 87 87 85 83 342

10. Khutter Wolfgang Wien 81 87 80 89 337

11. Arlt Reinhard Niederösterreich 74 81 92 82 329

12. Prinkel Kurt Wien 77 74 86 78 315

Name Bundes-
land

Gesamt

1. Eilenberger Gottfried Niederösterreich 89 87 92 74 342

2. Höppel Stefan Niederösterreich 85 87 80 88 340

3. Hahn Rene Niederösterreich 72 79 81 85 317

 Männer

 Junioren 

Wien, 03. März 2007



D o n a u p o k a l
L P  5  -  S t a n d a r d

Name Bundes-
land

Gesamt

1. Ender Dr. Regina Niederösterreich 86 92 92 270

2. Striegl Sylvia Niederösterreich 94 85 80 259

3. Springer Ulricke Niederösterreich 87 84 85 256

4. Bialonczyk Nina Wien 82 86 86 254

5. Zimper Lisa Niederösterreich 85 84 85 254

6. Baumgartner Margarete Oberösterreich 81 90 82 253

7. Keltscha Waltraut Wien 82 89 81 252

8. Rössler Sonja Niederösterreich 82 84 79 245

9. Stuller Irene Wien 80 84 78 242

10. Unter Brigitte Oberösterreich 83 72 80 235

11. Hruby Manuela Wien 70 68 81 219

12. Reisinger Brigitte Wien 57 61 79 197

Frauen

Wien, 03. März 2007



D o n a u p o k a l
L P  5  -  S t a n d a r d

Name Bundes-
land

Gesamt

1. Herzog Erwin Niederösterreich 85 92 91 89 357

2. Weiser Günter Wien 92 89 84 85 350

3. Hörmann Gerald Wien 84 84 87 89 344

4. Macho Friedrich Niederösterreich 85 87 87 84 343

5. Lindhuber Wolfgang Oberösterreich 84 83 88 86 341

6. Degen Werner Oberösterreich 85 73 91 91 340

7. Jedlicka Alfred Niederösterreich 87 84 80 82 333

8. Schuh Manfred Wien 78 92 83 80 333

9. Eilenberger Sen. Gottfried Niederösterreich 84 81 84 81 330

10. Grüner Alois Oberösterreich 78 72 70 85 305

Name Bundes-
land

Gesamt

1. Ing. Ernst Walter Niederösterreich 90 84 87 90 351

2. Zwiauer Ernst Niederösterreich 83 90 81 83 337

3. Schürpf Karl Wien 81 86 86 83 336

4. Caithaml Hans Wien 85 79 87 83 334

5. Seidl Friedrich Wien 83 80 81 82 326

6. Ing. Rabl Klaus Oberösterreich 82 81 83 80 326

7. Ing. Metzl Gernot Niederösterreich 84 70 89 80 323

8. Katzmayer Willi Niederösterreich 75 85 77 83 320

9. Reisinger Helmut Wien 85 85 69 80 319

10. Baumgartner Karl Heinz Oberösterreich 85 76 71 80 312

11. Affenzeller Hans-Jürgen Oberösterreich 0

Senioren 1

Senioren 2

Wien, 03. März 2007



1. Niederösterreich Arlt Reinhard 329 1051  /261
Karner Leopold 361
Schubtschik Martin 361

2. Wien Benesch Thomas 347 1051  /258
Khutter Wolfgang 337
Sailer Rudolf 367

3. Oberösterreich Feldbacher Dietmar 343 1042
Kobluk Heinz 349
Kozam Sebastian 350

1. Niederösterreich Ender Dr. Regina 270 783
Striegl Sylvia 259
Zimper Lisa 254

2. Wien Keltscha Waltraut 252 691
Reisinger Brigitte 197
Stuller Irene 242

3. Oberösterreich Unter Brigitte 235 488
Baumgartner Margarete 253

Mannschaftswertung - Männer

Mannschaftswertung - Frauen

Wien, 03. März 2007



1. Niederösterreich Herzog Erwin 357 1033
Jedlicka Alfred 333
Macho Friedrich 343

2. Wien Hörmann Gerald 344 1027
Schuh Manfred 333
Weiser Günter 350

3. Oberösterreich Degen Werner 340 986
Grüner Alois 305
Lindhuber Wolfgang 341

1. Niederösterreich Ing. Ernst Walter 351 1011
Ing. Metzl Gernot 323
Zwiauer Ernst 337

2. Wien Caithaml Hans 334 996
Schürpf Karl 336
Seidl Friedrich 326

3. Oberösterreich Affenzeller Hans-Jürgen 0 638
Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 312
Ing. Rabl Klaus 326

Mannschaftswertung - Senioren 1

Mannschaftswertung - Senioren 2

Wien, 03. März 2007



LP1 Niederösterreich Wien Oberösterreich
3880 3817 3483

1. Platz 2. Platz 3. Platz
Männer 1672 1656 1694
Frauen 1114 1060 1057
Senioren 1 1094 1101 732
 

LP5 Niederösterreich Wien Oberösterreich
2867 2769 2516

1. Platz 2. Platz 3. Platz
Männer 1051 1051 1042
Frauen 783 691 488
Senioren 1 1033 1027 986

Donaupokal 2007


